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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BPLPE1 2:09.15
Maheshwari, Reena Baselice, Alison
Gajbhive, Shruti Arslanian, Maral

15.78 20.91 1:09.7622.70
CPLPE2 2:13.88

Zimmerman, Rhysie Mixon, Arianna
Arslanian, Anyel Sewell, Maggie K

34.72 37.04 29.3732.75
BPSHS3 2:15.48

Bohn, Julia Markova, Gloria
Briggs, Hayley Dewees, Samantha

36.27 44.07 20.1235.02
APLWE4 2:15.53

Mayes, Kaelynn Zhou, Victoria
Miles, Rebecca Feng, Anna

35.52 38.38 28.6632.97
BALLE5 2:17.00

Farrer, Maddy Peper, Sara
Silva, Karla Predmore, Gillian

3:41.37
AALLE6 2:17.72

Muniz, Isabel Ramos, Sierra
De La Garrique, Natalie De La Garrique, Erica

34.06 42.77 24.1636.73
CPSHS7 2:18.15

Ahuja, Namrata Nelson, Leah
Huang, Jenny Terrell, Alicia

1:19.38 1:09.10
BPLWE8 2:18.32

Jensen, Erika Michlitsch, Haley
Lee, Hester Lu, Ericka

37.94 35.92 32.1032.36
ADUA9 2:26.58

Clark, Devin 18 Nichols, Courtney 16
Decoster, Jackie 17 Tschurr, Isabel 15

35.91 41.74 30.1338.80
CALLE10 x2:27.70

Hundofte, Annika Fleck, Meaghan
Wadekar, Mrunmayee Quijada, Christina

16.70 2:11.00
CDUA11 2:31.20

Robuck, Kelsey 14 Barale, Julia 14
Austin, Caroline 14 Beiriger, Abby 15

16.57 20.53 1:54.10
APLPE12 x3:22.35

Ansari, Hannah Desai, Komal
O'Brien, Molly Princehouse, Jennifer

37.95 37.28 1:06.231:00.89
BDUA13 x3:24.19

Vernino, Megan 15 Watson, Olivia 14
Mavor, Melanie 14 Wallner, Mandy 14

54.71 47.90 1:05.6535.93
CPLWE--- X2:13.00

Kahn, Erica Chenoweth, Madison
Hinson, Brittney Young, Cameron

16.55 1:56.45

DPSHS--- X2:28.20
Dandamudi, Yassavi Smith, Kathryn
Chhabra, Ria Shah, Nikita

16.19 2:12.01
EPSHS--- X3:09.13

Wiggins, Georgette Kaltenbach, Rebecca
Louis, Zara Modi, Hailey

19.13 2:50.00
APSHS--- DQ

Murphy, Lindsey McDonald, Niara
Lin, Vickie Dlott, Kaitlin

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APLWE1 1:51.12
Pansick, Eric Le, Vincent
Cassingham, Chris Sabzevari, Iliya

29.15 33.20 24.2024.57
ADJES2 1:54.91

Quinn, Aedan 14 Betanzos, Sam 14
Boyson, Michael 14 Ou, Michael 16

29.37 33.28 24.6427.62
APSHS3 1:55.09

Goudreau, Will Clark, Alex
Zhang, Alex Clark, Dane

30.88 32.06 24.7627.39
BPLWE4 1:55.39

Kralovetz, Avery Wu, Hanson
Shambajati, Ali Liu, Robert

30.28 33.22 24.3227.57
APLPE5 1:55.47

Zalewski, Daniel Suh, Joe
Carpenter, David Rhee, Ha-Young

29.87 32.20 25.1528.25
BPLPE6 1:58.93

Shaddox, Zach Krishnan, Vikas
Deka, Swapnav Jackson, Samuel S

31.37 35.03 24.4228.11
BPSHS7 1:59.68

Haddeus, Matt Liu, Felix
Kennedy, Ian Gonzales, Blake

32.57 32.99 26.4127.71
BDJES8 2:04.32

Yogeswaran, Sharwin 14 Fernando, Ryan 15
Furton, Erik 16 Denegri, Roberto 15

31.31 36.47 27.2629.28
CPSHS9 x2:05.86

Gray, Conner Wong, Michael
Parker, Alex Sizemore, Matt

33.94 36.61 16.4338.88
CALLE10 2:06.85

Williams, Connor Otterbine, Cody
Jun, Daniel Li, Jack

CPLPE11 x2:08.90
Jewitt, Ian Princehouse, Hank
Gilliano, Brendan Sanders, Albert

1:56.98 11.92

BALLE12 2:13.17
Edwards, Seth Sun, Eric
Conaway, Mason Jolly, Jeffrey

30.51 38.01 25.6638.99
AALLE13 x2:18.89

Marx, Adam Wayan, Matthew
Mercer, David Nguyen, Alan

1:03.72 28.65 20.7625.76
CPLWE--- X1:59.54

Yienger, Christopher Celsus, Patrick
Banko, Stephen Peng, Cody

29.55 35.17 25.9828.84
DPSHS--- XDQ

Calabrese, Andrew Gonzales, Bryce
Smith, Joseph Bareis, Austin

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWEJensen, Erika1 2:08.85
29.74 32.24 33.5733.30

PLWELu, Ericka2 2:12.45
30.04 33.26 34.8034.35

DUA 18Clark, Devin3 2:13.29
31.58 33.94 33.0734.70

PLWEDworkin, Emily4 2:14.80
31.14 34.04 34.5835.04

PLWEYienger, Teresa5 2:15.23
30.63 33.85 35.5135.24

DUA 17Decoster, Jackie6 2:16.98
31.95 34.55 34.8335.65

PLPEPrincehouse, Jennifer7 2:17.20
30.89 34.56 35.3636.39

ALLESinor, Kathleen8 2:17.23
32.64 34.52 34.8535.22

PLWEBalis, Sarah9 2:17.47
30.82 35.20 35.4835.97

PSHSBriggs, Hayley10 2:17.72
31.56 34.57 35.8335.76

PLPESewell, Maggie K11 2:18.04
32.03 35.29 34.8735.85

ALLEPredmore, Gillian12 2:19.32
31.91 35.39 35.7336.29

PLWEBallent, Ellie13 2:20.44
31.19 34.89 37.5436.82

DUA 14Wallner, Mandy14 2:23.29
33.53 37.19 1:12.83

PLPEDembny, Kate15 2:23.80
33.72 36.49 36.3937.20

DUA 15Vernino, Megan16 2:27.90
33.27 36.83 38.5839.22

PSHSLin, Vickie17 2:30.11
32.12 38.85 39.7639.38

PSHSChhabra, Ria18 2:32.00
34.34 37.60 40.2639.80

PLPERoss, Lily19 2:34.22
32.88 36.74 8.361:16.24

PLPEDembny, Susan20 2:34.47
34.33 38.40 40.9340.81
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(#3  Girls 200 Yard Free)
ALLEFleck, Meaghan21 2:36.68

35.59 40.81 39.1841.10
ALLESilva, Karla22 2:48.09

37.63 43.64 44.1242.70
PLPELoschy, Stefanie23 3:00.39

38.66 44.55 48.2048.98
ALLEFarrer, Maddy--- DQ
PSHSDlott, Kaitlin--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWECassingham, Chris1 1:55.32
26.37 29.46 29.3330.16

PLWEYienger, Christopher2 1:56.54
26.66 1:00.12 29.83

DJES 16Barale, Michael3 1:56.92
26.71 29.41 30.0930.71

PSHSClark, Dane4 2:02.23
28.57 30.66 31.0331.97

PLWEPark, Justin5 2:03.48
28.01 30.55 32.6732.25

PLPEJackson, Samuel S6 2:04.59
27.77 31.31 32.0533.46

PLPEHaer, Alex7 2:05.01
28.01 31.49 33.0632.45

PSHSZhang, Alex8 2:05.51
27.03 30.77 33.7533.96

DJES 16Ou, Michael9 2:06.64
29.94 31.96 32.1232.62

ALLEEdwards, Seth10 2:07.14
29.05 31.56 33.6232.91

ALLELi, Jack11 2:09.14
29.14 32.36 33.7633.88

ALLEMarx, Adam12 2:09.36
27.80 31.75 34.9434.87

DJES 16Furton, Erik13 2:09.82
29.35 32.51 35.1332.83

PLPECollins, Joshua14 2:12.94
29.25 33.20 35.3435.15

PSHSBareis, Austin15 2:19.39
29.74 35.49 34.7939.37

PSHSHaddeus, Matt16 2:19.82
31.21 34.78 36.6537.18

PSHSLiu, Felix17 2:20.37
30.25 35.46 36.8537.81

PSHSGray, Conner18 2:23.33
33.13 35.42 37.6537.13

DJES 15Estrada, Raul19 2:23.74
32.71 37.53 36.5336.97

ALLEWilliams, Connor20 2:24.90
32.70 36.91 36.0139.28

DJES 14Espinosa, Alonso21 2:34.62
31.69 38.25 42.7341.95

DJES 15Denegri, Roberto22 3:00.40
32.33 35.90 36.631:15.54

 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWEVining, Becca1 32.70
PLPEAnsari, Hannah2 32.79
PLPEStafford, Kayy M3 32.90
PLWERodriguez, Maria4 33.10
PLWEKahn, Erica5 33.40
PLWELu, Ericka6 33.52
PSHSMurphy, Lindsey7 33.65
PLPEO'Brien, Molly8 33.74
PLWEMorales, Sarah9 34.00
PLWEJensen, Erika10 34.05
PLWEMayes, Kaelynn11 34.20
PLPECarr, Allison12 34.25
PLWEZhang, Melody13 34.50
ALLEMuniz, Isabel14 34.55
PLPEDesai, Komal15 34.81
PSHSHuang, Jenny16 35.20
ALLEDe La Garrique, Erica17 35.30
ALLEQuijada, Christina*18 36.27
DUAShaw, Abby*18 36.27
ALLEPredmore, Gillian20 36.34
PLWERueffer, Kayla21 36.70
PLPEKrishnan, Sahana22 37.10
ALLEFleck, Meaghan23 37.80
PSHSAhuja, Namrata*24 38.35
DUA 14Austin, Caroline*24 38.35
ALLEWadekar, Mrunmayee26 40.30
PSHSWiggins, Sydney27 40.34
DUA 14Robuck, Kelsey28 41.23
PSHSDandamudi, Yassavi29 41.65
DUA 15Beiriger, Abby30 43.47
PSHSLouis, Zara31 43.70
DUA 15Hoffman, Meredith32 45.75
PSHSSidi, Aida33 47.20

47.58
PSHSRobertson, Lauren34 49.80
PSHSWiggins, Georgette35 53.90

54.07
PSHSModi, Hailey36 1:08.60

1:08.68
ALLEFarrer, Maddy--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DJES 14Quinn, Aedan1 29.05
PLWEPansick, Eric2 29.42
PLWEShambajati, Ali3 29.85
PLPEZalewski, Daniel4 29.97
PLWEKralovetz, Avery5 30.25
PLWETartibi, Sina6 31.05
PLPECollins, Joshua7 31.15
PLPEChandrasekaran, Aravind8 31.20
DJES 14Yogeswaran, Sharwin9 31.27
PLWEBanko, Stephen10 31.35
PLPEShaddox, Zach11 31.92
PLWESchmidt, Robert12 32.19

ALLESun, Eric13 33.28
DJES 15Fernando, Ryan14 34.45
PSHSGonzales, Bryce15 35.20
ALLEConaway, Mason16 37.55
PLPETruong, Ricky17 39.16
PSHSSizemore, Matt18 41.45
PSHSCalabrese, Andrew19 41.48

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWEZhou, Victoria1 1:15.47
35.64 39.83

DUA 16Nichols, Courtney2 1:15.91
36.31 39.60

PLWEMichlitsch, Haley3 1:20.65
39.00 41.65

PSHSNelson, Leah4 1:20.95
38.13 42.82

PLWEFeng, Anna5 1:21.11
38.99 42.12

PLPEBaselice, Alison6 1:21.45
39.77 41.68

PSHSMcDonald, Niara7 1:21.95
38.82 43.13

PLWEHinson, Brittney8 1:22.76
39.26 43.50

PLPEZimmerman, Rhysie9 1:22.84
40.15 42.69

PSHSSmith, Kathryn10 1:23.08
40.66 42.42

PLPEMixon, Arianna11 1:24.20
38.90 45.30

ALLERamos, Sierra12 1:24.59
39.79 44.80

DUA 14Mavor, Melanie13 1:24.74
41.31 43.43

PLPEHiggins, Melanie14 1:25.35
41.22 44.13

PLWEChenoweth, Madison15 1:25.78
39.86 45.92

PSHSMarkova, Gloria16 1:26.51
39.65 46.86

PLWEVining, Becca17 1:27.74
42.02 45.72

DUA 14Barale, Julia*18 1:27.91
41.84 46.07

PSHSDewees, Samantha*18 1:27.91
40.68 47.23

PLPEAgarwal, Somya20 1:29.75
43.01 46.74

PSHSKaltenbach, Rebecca21 1:30.83
44.49 46.34

DUA 15Tschurr, Isabel22 1:30.90
44.29 46.61

DUA 14Wallner, Mandy23 1:31.60
43.94 47.66

DUA 14Watson, Olivia24 1:32.51
43.59 48.92



Plano East Senior High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6:11 AM  11/13/2012  Page 3
Dallas Cup - 11/9/2012
Results - Session

(#7  Girls 100 Yard Breast)
ALLEPeper, Sara25 1:33.23

44.08 49.15
PSHSShah, Nikita26 1:33.67

44.06 49.61
ALLEHundofte, Annika27 1:36.98

46.12 50.86
PLPELeshan, Avery--- DQ

45.15 46.12
 
#8  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWEYienger, Christopher1 1:10.01
34.39 35.62

PLPESuh, Joe2 1:11.33
33.15 38.18

PLWEWu, Hanson3 1:12.71
33.60 39.11

PLPEPrincehouse, Hank4 1:13.64
34.54 39.10

PLWELe, Vincent5 1:14.11
34.66 39.45

PLWEStoop, Nick6 1:15.14
35.20 39.94

ALLEWayan, Matthew7 1:15.23
34.89 40.34

PSHSLiu, Felix8 1:15.85
34.75 41.10

PLWECelsus, Patrick9 1:16.20
36.12 40.08

PLWEYoon, Sam10 1:16.98
35.56 41.42

PLPEKrishnan, Vikas11 1:17.08
36.49 40.59

ALLENguyen, Alan12 1:17.11
36.62 40.49

PLPEReddy, Anish13 1:18.26
37.02 41.24

DJES 14Betanzos, Sam14 1:18.63
37.70 40.93

ALLESun, Eric15 1:18.64
37.01 41.63

ALLEOtterbine, Cody16 1:19.68
37.51 42.17

PSHSGonzales, Blake17 1:21.16
38.23 42.93

PSHSSmith, Joseph18 1:22.47
39.16 43.31

ALLEConaway, Mason19 1:22.99
39.18 43.81

PSHSWong, Michael20 1:25.38
40.78 44.60

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLPEO'Brien, Molly1 29.74
PLWEMiles, Rebecca2 30.53

ALLEDe La Garrique, Natalie*3 31.29
PLPEDesai, Komal*3 31.29
PLPEStafford, Kelsey5 31.45
PLWELee, Hester6 31.47
PSHSLin, Vickie7 31.63
DUA 17Decoster, Jackie8 32.06
PLPEPrincehouse, Jennifer9 32.18
PLPEArslanian, Anyel10 32.43
PLPEGajbhive, Shruti11 32.71
PLWERodriguez, Maria12 33.08
PLWESarembock, Mandi13 33.28
PLWEDworkin, Emily14 33.46
DUA 15Tschurr, Isabel15 33.50
PLWEHinson, Brittney16 33.66
PLPERolda, Nicole17 33.70
ALLEWadekar, Mrunmayee18 34.97
ALLEHui, May19 35.21
PLPEHiggins, Melanie20 35.27
PLWEYoung, Cameron21 35.59
PLWERueffer, Kayla22 36.65
PLPELoschy, Stefanie23 40.93

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWEShambajati, Ali1 27.43
PLWESabzevari, Iliya2 27.69
PLWELiu, Robert3 27.92
PLWETartibi, Sina4 28.30
PLPECarpenter, David5 28.39
DJES 14Boyson, Michael6 29.01
PSHSKennedy, Ian7 29.18
PLPEGilliano, Brendan8 29.26
ALLELi, Jack9 29.29
PLWEWu, Hanson10 29.68
PLPERhee, Ha-Young11 29.86
DJES 15Denegri, Roberto12 29.98
PLWELe, Vincent13 30.01
ALLEJun, Daniel14 30.52
ALLEMercer, David15 31.28
PLPEChandrasekaran, Aravind16 32.00
PLWESchmidt, Robert17 32.05
PSHSGonzales, Bryce18 32.28
PLWEStoop, Nick19 32.80

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUA 18Clark, Devin1 1:00.79
30.06 30.73

PLWELu, Ericka2 1:01.77
29.79 31.98

PLWEMichlitsch, Haley3 1:02.60
30.66 31.94

PLWEYienger, Teresa4 1:03.00
30.43 32.57

PLPEMaheshwari, Reena5 1:03.39
28.85 34.54

PLWEYoung, Cameron6 1:03.46
30.20 33.26

PSHSMurphy, Lindsey7 1:04.19
31.13 33.06

PLPESewell, Maggie K8 1:04.24
31.02 33.22

ALLEDe La Garrique, Natalie9 1:04.29
30.72 33.57

PLPEAnsari, Hannah10 1:04.39
31.05 33.34

PLPEDesai, Komal11 1:04.40
30.77 33.63

PLWEDworkin, Emily12 1:04.42
31.19 33.23

PLWEBallent, Ellie*13 1:04.46
31.03 33.43

PSHSBriggs, Hayley*13 1:04.46
31.39 33.07

PLWEBalis, Sarah15 1:04.57
31.11 33.46

ALLESinor, Kathleen16 1:04.62
32.29 32.33

PLWEZhang, Melody17 1:04.85
31.54 33.31

PSHSDlott, Kaitlin18 1:05.27
31.74 33.53

PLPEArslanian, Maral19 1:05.33
30.85 34.48

PSHSBohn, Julia20 1:05.41
31.07 34.34

PLPERoss, Lily21 1:05.97
32.39 33.58

ALLEDe La Garrique, Erica22 1:06.10
32.18 33.92

ALLEHui, May23 1:06.17
32.17 34.00

PLPEStafford, Kayy M24 1:07.04
31.95 35.09

PLWEMiles, Rebecca25 1:07.22
32.41 34.81

ALLEMuniz, Isabel26 1:07.26
32.33 34.93

DUA 15Vernino, Megan27 1:08.51
32.85 35.66

ALLEWadekar, Mrunmayee28 1:08.84
33.31 35.53

PSHSAhuja, Namrata29 1:09.15
32.73 36.42

PLPEKrishnan, Sahana30 1:09.74
32.81 36.93

PSHSDewees, Samantha*31 1:09.86
33.13 36.73

PSHSChhabra, Ria*31 1:09.86
33.56 36.30

DUA 14Mavor, Melanie33 1:11.36
35.37 35.99

DUA 14Robuck, Kelsey34 1:12.59
35.40 37.19

PLPEEngle, Alyssa35 1:12.83
35.30 37.53
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(#11  Girls 100 Yard Free)
DUA 14Austin, Caroline36 1:14.22

35.76 38.46
PSHSWiggins, Sydney37 1:14.39

34.61 39.78
PLPECromer, Alexandra L38 1:16.82

37.27 39.55
ALLESilva, Karla39 1:17.08

38.11 38.97
PLPEBlevins, Mackenzie40 1:19.65

1:19.81
ALLEHundofte, Annika41 1:20.69

37.23 43.46
DUA 14Barale, Julia42 1:20.77

1:20.88
DUA 15Beiriger, Abby43 1:23.40

40.37 43.03
PSHSRobertson, Lauren--- DQ

39.97 45.04
 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWECassingham, Chris1 52.87
25.36 27.51

DJES 16Barale, Michael2 53.50
25.70 27.80

PSHSClark, Dane3 54.05
26.61 27.44

PLWESabzevari, Iliya4 54.26
26.13 28.13

PSHSZhang, Alex5 54.44
25.49 28.95

PLPEZalewski, Daniel6 54.80
27.13 27.67

PLPEJackson, Samuel S7 55.61
27.07 28.54

DJES 16Ou, Michael8 56.14
26.74 29.40

PLWEPark, Justin9 56.53
27.31 29.22

PLPEJewitt, Ian10 56.83
27.41 29.42

ALLEEdwards, Seth11 57.42
26.67 30.75

PLPESaheby, Aras12 57.87
28.50 29.37

PSHSKennedy, Ian13 58.34
58.42

DJES 16Furton, Erik14 59.05
28.42 30.63

ALLENguyen, Alan15 59.75
28.62 31.13

PLWEKralovetz, Avery16 59.92
28.44 31.48

ALLEPopal, Fahiem17 1:00.15
28.54 31.61

PLWEYoon, Sam18 1:00.67
29.34 31.33

PSHSGonzales, Blake19 1:00.84
29.25 31.59

PLPESanders, Albert20 1:00.96
28.60 32.36

PSHSGoudreau, Will21 1:01.16
28.86 32.30

DJES 14Yogeswaran, Sharwin22 1:01.19
29.25 31.94

DJES 15Fernando, Ryan23 1:01.63
29.43 32.20

DJES 14Boyson, Michael24 1:01.88
29.59 32.29

PSHSSmith, Joseph25 1:02.65
30.50 32.15

DJES 14Espinosa, Alonso26 1:02.94
30.69 32.25

PLPEUchani, Srivatsan27 1:03.29
28.96 34.33

DJES 15Estrada, Raul28 1:03.59
30.97 32.62

PLPEGanesh, Prashanth29 1:03.69
29.06 34.63

PSHSGray, Conner30 1:03.92
30.41 33.51

PSHSBareis, Austin31 1:04.89
29.51 35.38

PSHSLiu, Felix32 1:05.02
30.22 34.80

PLPEWinsie, Holden33 1:06.24
31.51 34.73

PSHSHaddeus, Matt34 1:07.63
32.46 35.17

PSHSCalabrese, Andrew35 1:13.04
34.51 38.53

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWEZhou, Victoria1 35.27
DUA 16Nichols, Courtney2 35.83
PSHSNelson, Leah3 36.59
ALLERamos, Sierra4 37.69
PLPEBaselice, Alison5 38.23
PLWEKahn, Erica6 38.27
PSHSMcDonald, Niara7 38.30
PLWEMichlitsch, Haley8 38.59
PSHSSmith, Kathryn*9 39.02
PLPEMixon, Arianna*9 39.02
PLWEHinson, Brittney11 39.08
PSHSMarkova, Gloria12 39.36
PLPEHiggins, Melanie13 39.65
PLPEZimmerman, Rhysie14 39.73
ALLEDe La Garrique, Erica15 39.75
PLWEChenoweth, Madison16 39.79
ALLEPredmore, Gillian17 40.31
PLPERolda, Nicole18 40.35
DUA 14Barale, Julia*19 40.89

PLWESarembock, Mandi*19 40.89
PLPEAgarwal, Somya21 41.10
PLWEVining, Becca22 41.16
PLPEArslanian, Maral23 41.57
PLPETelin, Kelsey24 41.79
DUA 14Watson, Olivia25 41.80
DUAShaw, Abby26 42.11
PSHSKaltenbach, Rebecca27 42.29
PSHSShah, Nikita28 42.79
ALLEPeper, Sara29 43.41
DUA 15Hoffman, Meredith30 46.49
PSHSSidi, Aida31 46.73
PLPESundar, Sruthi32 46.95
PSHSLouis, Zara33 47.27
PSHSDandamudi, Yassavi34 49.17
PSHSWiggins, Georgette35 53.77
PSHSModi, Hailey--- DQ

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLPESuh, Joe1 31.60
PLWELiu, Robert2 32.52
PLWEWu, Hanson3 33.27
ALLEPopal, Fahiem4 33.53
PLWEPansick, Eric5 33.77
ALLEWayan, Matthew6 33.84
PSHSClark, Alex7 33.85
PLWEPeng, Cody8 33.91
DJES 14Quinn, Aedan9 33.92
PLPEPrincehouse, Hank10 34.25
PLWELe, Vincent11 34.60
PLWEStoop, Nick12 34.68
DJES 14Betanzos, Sam13 34.91
PLWECelsus, Patrick14 35.65
PLPEKrishnan, Vikas15 35.85
PLPEReddy, Anish16 36.04
ALLESun, Eric17 36.11
PLWEYoon, Sam18 36.74
ALLEOtterbine, Cody19 36.88
PSHSWong, Michael20 39.00
PLPEBuchanan, Brock21 39.59
ALLEWilliams, Connor22 40.46
PSHSSizemore, Matt23 40.55
PLPEVedantam, Rahul24 44.00

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLPEO'Brien, Molly1 1:08.53
32.27 36.26

PLWEMiles, Rebecca2 1:10.08
33.81 36.27

DUA 16Nichols, Courtney3 1:10.30
33.34 36.96

PLWELee, Hester4 1:11.07
32.43 38.64

PLWEYienger, Teresa5 1:11.82
33.84 37.98
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(#15  Girls 100 Yard Fly)
PLPEArslanian, Anyel6 1:11.90

34.08 37.82
DUA 17Decoster, Jackie7 1:11.93

32.97 38.96
DUA 18Clark, Devin8 1:12.21

33.42 38.79
PSHSLin, Vickie9 1:14.22

34.56 39.66
PLWEFeng, Anna10 1:14.52

34.08 40.44
PLPEPrincehouse, Jennifer11 1:14.55

34.74 39.81
PLPEStafford, Kelsey12 1:15.74

36.28 39.46
ALLESinor, Kathleen13 1:18.74

38.58 40.16
PLPEGajbhive, Shruti14 1:22.04

35.00 47.04
ALLEHui, May--- DQ

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWECassingham, Chris1 57.18
27.03 30.15

DJES 16Barale, Michael2 1:02.12
29.25 32.87

PLWEPark, Justin3 1:04.05
30.43 33.62

PLPEDeka, Swapnav4 1:04.12
29.70 34.42

PLWEBanko, Stephen5 1:04.56
30.69 33.87

ALLELi, Jack6 1:05.21
30.24 34.97

PLPERhee, Ha-Young7 1:05.43
29.96 35.47

PLWEShambajati, Ali8 1:05.70
29.01 36.69

PSHSClark, Dane9 1:05.82
30.45 35.37

PLPECarpenter, David10 1:05.89
29.66 36.23

DJES 16Furton, Erik11 1:08.57
32.44 36.13

ALLENguyen, Alan12 1:09.39
32.71 36.68

ALLEMercer, David13 1:10.37
32.61 37.76

ALLEMarx, Adam14 1:10.84
31.43 39.41

PSHSSmith, Joseph15 1:11.84
33.55 38.29

ALLEWayan, Matthew16 1:13.52
33.53 39.99

PSHSGray, Conner17 1:16.03
35.99 40.04

PSHSBareis, Austin18 1:19.26
34.98 44.28

ALLEJun, Daniel--- DQ
33.10 36.51

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWELee, Hester1 27.87
PLPEMaheshwari, Reena2 27.93
PLWEYoung, Cameron3 28.56
PLWEBallent, Ellie4 29.14
ALLEDe La Garrique, Natalie5 29.28
PSHSDlott, Kaitlin6 29.45
PLWEBalis, Sarah7 29.76
PSHSNelson, Leah8 29.85
PLWEZhang, Melody9 29.86
PLWEChenoweth, Madison10 29.91
PLWESarembock, Mandi11 29.98
PLWEMayes, Kaelynn12 30.01
DUAShaw, Abby13 30.03
PLPEArslanian, Maral14 30.08
PSHSMcDonald, Niara15 30.10
PLPEStafford, Kayy M16 30.17
ALLEMuniz, Isabel17 30.24
PSHSBriggs, Hayley18 30.32
PSHSDewees, Samantha19 30.40
DUA 14Wallner, Mandy20 30.42
PLWEMorales, Sarah21 30.58
PLPEBaselice, Alison22 30.76
PLPERoss, Lily23 30.80
PLWERueffer, Kayla24 31.32
PSHSMarkova, Gloria25 31.36
PSHSAhuja, Namrata26 31.37
PLPEMixon, Arianna27 31.47
PSHSSmith, Kathryn28 32.06
PSHSChhabra, Ria29 32.49
DUA 14Watson, Olivia30 32.82
DUA 14Austin, Caroline31 32.84
PSHSWiggins, Sydney32 32.89
PLPEEngle, Alyssa33 33.07
ALLERamos, Sierra34 33.17
PSHSShah, Nikita35 33.34
ALLESilva, Karla36 33.55
PSHSKaltenbach, Rebecca37 33.64
ALLEPeper, Sara38 33.88
PSHSDandamudi, Yassavi39 34.06
PLPELoschy, Stefanie40 34.21
PLPEBlevins, Mackenzie41 34.66
PLPECromer, Alexandra L42 34.87
PLPELeshan, Avery43 34.91
PLPETelin, Kelsey44 35.37
PLPEBlevins, Bethany45 35.43
PSHSLouis, Zara46 35.98
ALLEHundofte, Annika47 36.78
PLPESundar, Sruthi48 37.22
DUA 15Beiriger, Abby49 37.27
PSHSRobertson, Lauren50 37.40
DUA 15Hoffman, Meredith51 37.50

PSHSSidi, Aida52 42.56
PSHSModi, Hailey53 51.16
PSHSWiggins, Georgette54 51.46

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLPESuh, Joe1 24.50
PLWELiu, Robert2 24.63
PLWESabzevari, Iliya3 24.69
PLWEPeng, Cody4 25.31
PLWEPansick, Eric5 25.61
DJES 16Ou, Michael6 25.80
PLPESaheby, Aras7 25.83
PLWETartibi, Sina8 25.88
PLPEGilliano, Brendan9 26.05
ALLEEdwards, Seth10 26.08
PSHSKennedy, Ian11 26.14
PLPESanders, Albert12 26.49
PSHSGonzales, Blake13 26.63
ALLEPopal, Fahiem14 26.75
ALLEOtterbine, Cody15 27.33
DJES 14Boyson, Michael16 27.68
DJES 15Denegri, Roberto17 27.83
PSHSClark, Alex18 27.85
PLWECelsus, Patrick19 27.98
ALLEConaway, Mason20 28.07
DJES 15Fernando, Ryan21 28.15
ALLEJun, Daniel22 28.18
DJES 15Estrada, Raul23 28.63
PLPEUchani, Srivatsan24 28.83
DJES 14Betanzos, Sam25 29.03
PSHSGonzales, Bryce26 29.06
PLPESmith, Jordan27 29.82
PSHSWong, Michael28 30.47
ALLEWilliams, Connor29 31.50
PSHSSizemore, Matt30 31.68
PLPEWatson, Collin31 31.76
DJES 14Thias, Josh32 35.30

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWEFeng, Anna1 1:08.62
33.26 35.36

PLWEJensen, Erika2 1:09.72
34.17 35.55

PLPEAnsari, Hannah3 1:10.91
34.59 36.32

PLWEZhou, Victoria4 1:11.81
34.83 36.98

PLWERodriguez, Maria5 1:11.87
34.82 37.05

PLWEKahn, Erica6 1:12.17
35.15 37.02

PSHSMurphy, Lindsey7 1:13.04
35.37 37.67

DUA 15Tschurr, Isabel8 1:14.21
36.38 37.83
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(#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)
PLPECarr, Allison9 1:15.42

36.80 38.62
PLWEMayes, Kaelynn10 1:15.52

36.52 39.00
PSHSBohn, Julia11 1:15.71

37.08 38.63
PSHSHuang, Jenny12 1:16.15

1:16.21
PLWEMorales, Sarah13 1:16.54

36.86 39.68
PLPEDembny, Susan14 1:16.95

1:17.32
ALLEQuijada, Christina15 1:18.00

1:18.17
PLPEDembny, Kate16 1:18.92

38.43 40.49
ALLEFleck, Meaghan17 1:19.16

38.64 40.52
DUA 15Vernino, Megan18 1:19.43

38.88 40.55
DUA 14Robuck, Kelsey19 1:28.43

43.30 45.13
 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLWEYienger, Christopher1 1:02.98
30.75 32.23

DJES 14Quinn, Aedan2 1:04.65
31.97 32.68

PLPEZalewski, Daniel3 1:05.38
32.26 33.12

PLPECollins, Joshua4 1:05.67
31.93 33.74

PSHSGoudreau, Will5 1:06.06
32.06 34.00

PLWEPeng, Cody6 1:06.13
32.10 34.03

PLWEKralovetz, Avery7 1:06.17
31.84 34.33

PLPEJackson, Samuel S8 1:06.25
31.69 34.56

ALLEMarx, Adam9 1:06.52
32.13 34.39

PLPEJewitt, Ian10 1:06.59
32.54 34.05

DJES 14Yogeswaran, Sharwin11 1:07.92
33.02 34.90

PLWEBanko, Stephen12 1:07.99
33.44 34.55

PLPEDeka, Swapnav13 1:08.80
1:08.87

PLWESchmidt, Robert14 1:10.70
34.67 36.03

ALLEMercer, David15 1:12.85
35.41 37.44

PSHSHaddeus, Matt16 1:13.76
35.27 38.49

DJES 14Espinosa, Alonso17 1:22.11
39.01 43.10

PSHSCalabrese, Andrew18 1:29.34
43.24 46.10

 
#21  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APLWE1 1:52.58
Lu, Ericka Ballent, Ellie
Zhou, Victoria Feng, Anna

28.48 28.38 28.1027.62
APLPE2 1:53.73

O'Brien, Molly Princehouse, Jennifer
Maheshwari, Reena Arslanian, Maral

29.09 27.89 29.3427.41
ADUA3 1:57.16

Tschurr, Isabel 15 Nichols, Courtney 16
Decoster, Jackie 17 Clark, Devin 18

29.89 29.21 27.8530.21
BPLWE4 1:57.70

Jensen, Erika Zhang, Melody
Mayes, Kaelynn Young, Cameron

28.81 29.88 28.3230.69
AALLE5 1:59.09

Muniz, Isabel Predmore, Gillian
De La Garrique, Erica De La Garrique, Natalie

29.99 30.76 29.1029.24
BPLPE6 1:59.66

Ansari, Hannah Gajbhive, Shruti
Baselice, Alison Sewell, Maggie K

29.88 29.21 30.1030.47
APSHS7 1:59.96

Dewees, Samantha Dlott, Kaitlin
Lin, Vickie McDonald, Niara

29.71 29.52 29.7730.96
CPLPE8 x2:01.19

Stafford, Kayy M Mixon, Arianna
Zimmerman, Rhysie Stafford, Kelsey

30.94 30.52 28.8030.93
BPSHS9 2:02.18

Terrell, Alicia Murphy, Lindsey
Markova, Gloria Briggs, Hayley

29.83 29.92 31.0131.42
BALLE10 2:03.87

Wadekar, Mrunmayee Silva, Karla
Farrer, Maddy Peper, Sara

29.91 30.01 32.9031.05
CPSHS11 x2:05.24

Bohn, Julia Ahuja, Namrata
Chhabra, Ria Huang, Jenny

31.09 30.82 0.241:03.09
BDUA12 2:09.72

Vernino, Megan 15 Watson, Olivia 14
Austin, Caroline 14 Wallner, Mandy 14

31.53 33.23 30.4734.49

CALLE13 x2:11.27
Fleck, Meaghan Ramos, Sierra
Hundofte, Annika Quijada, Christina

34.21 33.00 31.9232.14
CDUA14 x2:21.90

Hoffman, Meredith 15 Barale, Julia 14
Beiriger, Abby 15 Robuck, Kelsey 14

37.96 34.80 31.6837.46
CPLWE--- X1:57.13

Lee, Hester Balis, Sarah
Michlitsch, Haley Yienger, Teresa

28.06 30.36 28.9729.74
DPLWE--- X2:02.07

Rodriguez, Maria Dworkin, Emily
Miles, Rebecca Morales, Sarah

30.67 30.64 30.9829.78
DPSHS--- X2:16.56

Nelson, Leah Shah, Nikita
Smith, Kathryn Wiggins, Sydney

38.24 34.13 32.0732.12
 
#22  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APLWE1 1:37.56
Liu, Robert Shambajati, Ali
Sabzevari, Iliya Cassingham, Chris

25.43 25.23 22.8824.02
APLPE2 1:40.10

Suh, Joe Rhee, Ha-Young
Zalewski, Daniel Carpenter, David

24.66 26.07 24.1325.24
ADJES3 1:42.33

Barale, Michael 16 Ou, Michael 16
Furton, Erik 16 Quinn, Aedan 14

25.31 25.20 25.0726.75
BPLWE4 1:42.40

Pansick, Eric Yienger, Christopher
Peng, Cody Park, Justin

25.94 24.95 25.0926.42
APSHS5 1:42.77

Clark, Dane Kennedy, Ian
Zhang, Alex Goudreau, Will

25.89 25.77 26.3224.79
AALLE6 1:44.87

Marx, Adam Edwards, Seth
Jolly, Jeffrey Nguyen, Alan

27.23 25.85 25.2626.53
BPLPE7 1:45.03

Shaddox, Zach Haer, Alex
Krishnan, Vikas Jackson, Samuel S

26.62 25.53 25.7827.10
CPLPE8 x1:45.34

Gilliano, Brendan Saheby, Aras
Sanders, Albert Jewitt, Ian

26.44 25.69 25.8827.33
BDJES9 1:50.17

Boyson, Michael 14 Yogeswaran, Sharwin 14
Fernando, Ryan 15 Denegri, Roberto 15

27.74 27.74 26.6328.06
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(#22  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)
BPSHS10 1:52.14

Gonzales, Blake Clark, Alex
Haddeus, Matt Liu, Felix

27.16 26.60 26.9031.48
BALLE11 1:52.72

Li, Jack Popal, Fahiem
Mercer, David Otterbine, Cody

26.91 28.81 28.5928.41
CALLE12 x1:55.20

Wayan, Matthew Jun, Daniel
Conaway, Mason Sun, Eric

28.58 29.76 56.86
CPSHS13 x1:59.45

Smith, Joseph Wong, Michael
Gray, Conner Parker, Alex

34.48 29.96 55.09
CDJES14 x2:02.60

Espinosa, Alonso 14 Estrada, Raul 15
Betanzos, Sam 14 Thias, Josh 14

28.84 28.69 37.0628.01
CPLWE--- X1:47.09

Le, Vincent Banko, Stephen
Kralovetz, Avery Tartibi, Sina

27.03 27.10 25.5227.44
DPLWE--- X1:51.28

Yoon, Sam Stoop, Nick
Schmidt, Robert Wu, Hanson

27.58 29.64 26.7627.30


